NKPH1-A1A1-M005
NEUTRIK powerCON® TRUE1® TOP Cables
NKPH1-A1A1-M005 All rights reserved / 23.01.2025 1/2
Article varations
Article name Details Order code
NKPH1-A1A1-M001 1 m 3x1.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) (f) IP65 1027564
NKPH1-A1A1-M002 2 m 3x1.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) (f) IP65 1027565
NKPH1-A1A1-M005 5 m 3x1.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) (f) IP65 1027566
NKPH1-A1A1-M010 10 m 3x1.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) (f) IP65 1027567
NKPH1-A1A1-M015 15 m 3x1.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) (f) IP65 1027568
NKPH1-A1A1-M020 20 m 3x1.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) (f) IP65 1027569
NKPH2-A1A1-M001 1 m 3x2.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) (f) IP65 1027570
NKPH2-A1A1-M002 2 m 3x2.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) (f) IP65 1027571
NKPH2-A1A1-M005 5 m 3x2.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) (f) IP65 1027572
NKPH2-A1A1-M010 10 m 3x2.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) (f) IP65 1027573
NKPH2-A1A1-M015 15 m 3x2.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) (f) IP65 1027574
NKPH2-A1A1-M020 20 m 3x2.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) (f) IP65 1027575
NKPH1-A1A1-M005 All rights reserved / 23.01.2025 2/2